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Ilion Fundada en  2002.
“Planet 51” estrenada en 2009 en USA y 65 países más.
“Mortadelo y Filemón” estreno 2014.
Terminando “Wonder Park”. (“Amusement Park”) Estreno en marzo de 2019 en USA.
Actualmente preproduciendo “Luck” (estreno 2021) y “Split”, basadas en ideas propias.
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Who creates
Content and 
Technology?

ǀ Engineering
ǀ Artists
ǀ Designers
ǀ Mathematics

Steam profiles



MASTER CLASSES

COMPETITIONS

MULTIDISCIPLINARY PROJECTS

EVENTS

U-tad 
methodology

High-tech campus.

85% teachers are active 
professionals.

Learning by doing.

Stydy programmes
designed to answer the 
market needs.



U-tad Study Programmes

Vocational
Training

Undergraduate
Programmes

Graduate
Programmes
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ALL EDUCATIONAL LEVELS



ǀ Animation. Majors:
ǀ 2D
ǀ 3D & VFX 
ǀ Game Art

ǀ Digital Design

ǀ Interactive & Game Design

ǀ Software Engineering. Majors:
ǀ Data                2021/22
ǀ Cybersecurity
ǀ Game development

ǀ Double Degree in Software Engineering and Mathematics

Undergraduate programmes

OFFICIAL EUROPEAN BACHELOR´S DEGREES 

ES / EN

ES / EN

ES / EN



UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME

Software
Engineering

Major in
Cibersecurity

Major in
Graphic Computing, 

Immersive Systems & 
Games

Major in
Data Engineering



We count on the best technological
partners in the areas of Data, Virtual 
Reality and Cibersecurity, to mantain our
stydy programmes updated. 

Advisory board

Major in
Cibersecurity

Major in
Graphic Computing, 

Immersive Systems & 
Games

Major in
Data Engineering



Research projects
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Virtual Transplant Reality ganó el premio a la Mejor Iniciativa del 2018 en la II edición de los Premios Digitales de El Español.



Companies in which
our alumni are 
working

ENGI
NEE
RING
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Huge demand of these profiles even while students are still studying. Payed internships and 100% employability




UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME

Animation
ESPAÑOL / ENGLISH

Major in
Game Art

Major in
2D Animation

Major in
VFX & 3D Animation





https://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https%3A%2F%2Fupload.wikimedia.org%2Fwikipedia%2Fen%2Fthumb%2Fa%2Fac%2FUbisoft_Reflections.svg%2F1200px-Ubisoft_Reflections.svg.png&imgrefurl=https%3A%2F%2Fen.wikipedia.org%2Fwiki%2FUbisoft_Reflections&docid=bzwmcfp-uHMKQM&tbnid=Pns8pWQi5DSDyM%3A&vet=10ahUKEwimsv7JveflAhUtBWMBHWe7CQQQMwg_KAAwAA..i&w=1200&h=1299&bih=1011&biw=1598&q=ubisoft%20reflections&ved=0ahUKEwimsv7JveflAhUtBWMBHWe7CQQQMwg_KAAwAA&iact=mrc&uact=8
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ILION – Lassiter – Practicas en producción de primer nivel internacional con profesionales de 35 nacionalidades
Menciones
Inglés
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ILION – Lasseter – Practicas en producción de primer nivel internacional con profesionales de 35 nacionalidades
Menciones
Inglés


https://www.google.es/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwjx07__6YviAhUFxYUKHa1HCQEQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.pinterest.cl%2Fpin%2F520447300681188631%2F&psig=AOvVaw3WcQMMB9zLseycsEAj7fKM&ust=1557401271284298
https://www.google.es/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwjK9Ij31YrnAhVl1uAKHfJNAJIQjRx6BAgBEAQ&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.cope.es%2Factualidad%2Fespana%2Fnoticias%2Freaccion-viral-del-equipo-klaus-enterarse-nominacion-oscar-20200113_592510&psig=AOvVaw2HziRDFhd1CgX98yOIfCUo&ust=1579351707543577






CARLOS SALMERÓN. 3D Character Animator (The Frank Barton Company)

CARLOS MARTÍNEZ. Senior Lighting Artist en “Wonder Park” (Ilion Animation Studios)

JUAN DIEGO DÍAZ. Junior Texture & Shading en “Wonder Park” (Ilion Animation Studios)

CESAR PEIRE. Motion Graphics Specialist (ESL España)

MARÍA TORTOSA. Production Management (Miopia FX)

MARÍA TASIS. Animadora 3D (B-Water Studios)

MARC MORENO. Character Animator (Illumination Mac Guff - París, Francia)

JAVIER MOMBIELA. Assistant Editor en “Klaus” (The SPA Studios)

BELÉN CARRIÓN. Junior Animator (Illumination Mac Guff - París, Francia)

MIGUEL GARMENDIA. Layout Junior Artist (Ilion Animation Studios)

LAURA HIERRO. 3D Checker en “Klaus” (The SPA Studios)

DAMIÁN PÉREZ. 3D Generalist en “Klaus” (The SPA Studios)

LEIRE MÚGICA. Editorial Assistant en “Klaus” (The SPA Studios)

PILAR HERNÁNDEZ. Illustrator & Character Designer (Mondo TV Producciones Canarias)

PABLO VERA. VFX Compositor (Framestore, Londres)

ÁLVARO MOYA. Nuke Compositor (Twin Pines)

ELLIS JOEL RIVERA. Production Assistant en “Klaus” (The SPA Studios)

DANIEL DE GUSTÍN. Animador (B-Water Studios)

CRISTINA DÍAZ. Production Coordinator (Jellyfish Pitures - Londres, Reino Unido)

JORGE DURÁN. Junior Animator en “Klaus” (The SPA Studios)

HUGO ALBERQUILLA. 3D Animator (Dwarf Studio - Londres, Reino Unido)

LAURA HERNÁN. Coordinadora de Producción (Ánima Kitchent)

JORGE SARRIA. Junior Layout Artist (B-Water Studios)

MARÍA VIDAL. Concept Artist (Jellyfish Pictures - Londres, Reino Unido)

SERGIO ASIAÍN. Character Animator (Dwarf Animation Studio - Montpellier, Francia)

LUCÍA TEN. Production Assistant (Ilion Animation Studios)
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ESPAÑA
 



CARLOS SALMERÓN. 3D Character Animator (The Frank Barton Company)
CARLOS MARTÍNEZ CÁCERES. Senior Lighting Artist, proyecto Paramount Pictures (Ilion Animation Studios)
EDUARDO CALO. Junior Video Editor (Electronic Arts  - EA). ESTE SE HA PASADO A HACER ASESORÍA FINANCIERA…
JUAN DIEGO DÍAZ. Junior Texture & Shading, proyecto Paramount Pictures (Ilion Animation Studios)
MARÍA TORTOSA. Auxiliar de Producción, Juego de Tronos (Miopia FX)
SANTIAGO OTERO. Layout TD, proyecto Paramount Pictures (Ilion Animation Studios)
CESAR PEIRE. Motion Graphics Specialist en ESL España
MARC MORENO. Junior Animator en “La Familia Telerín” (Ánima Kitchent)
JAVIER MOMBIELA. Game Designer en Nuclear Toaster Studios. ES ALUMNO DE MGAD
BELÉN CARRION. Junior Animator en “La Familia Telerín” (Ánima Kitchent)
MIGUEL GARMENDIA. Layout Junior Artist (Ilion Animation Studios)
SILVIA CAMAÑO. CFX Junior Artist, Amusement Park (Ilion Animation Studios – Paramount Pictures)
SARA MÉRIDA. FREELANCE
DANIEL DE GUSTÍN. Animator (B-Water Studios)
 
DAMIÁN PÉREZ. 3D Generalist (The SPA Studios)
LEIRE MÚGICA. Editorial Assistant Intern (The SPA Studios)
LAURA HIERRO. 3D Checker en (The SPA Studios)
ELLIS JOEL RIVERA. Production Assistant (The SPA Studios)
PILAR HERNÁNDEZ. Illustrator / Character design (Mondo TV Canarias)
ALEJANDRO RIVAS. VFX Compositor, "Juego de Tronos" (El Ranchito)
ÁLVARO MOYA. Nuke Compositor (Twin Pines)
 
INTERNACIONAL
 
PATRICIA BENEDICTO. Art Director for Character Design "Space Rock" (Legion Entertainment LLC - California, EE.UU.)
ANDRÉS BEDATE. Character Animator (Bron Studios - Vancouver, Canadá)
ISABEL ARBOLEYA. VFX production Coordinator, (Double Negative - Londres)
MARTA DÍAZ PEVIDA. 3D Character Animator, "PJ Masks“ y "Angelola Débrouille“ (TeamTO)
ANA ROIG. Production Coordinator (Giant Animation – Irlanda)
MONSE ALONSO. Junior Character Animator (Giant Animation - Dublin, Irlanda)
PAULA BENEDICTO. Animation Trainee (Walt Disney Animation Studios – EE.UU.)
 
ALBA SÁNCHEZ-SERRANO. Roto & Prep Artist (Double Negative - Londres, Reino Unido)
ÁLVARO JIMÉNEZ. Layout TD (MPC - Londres, Reino Unido)
SERGIO MUÑOZ. 3D Animator (Cartoon Network - Londres, Reino Unido)
ROLANDO SOSA. CFX Artist (ON Animation Studios - Montreal, Canadá)
MARÍA PAREJA. Junior Scene Illustration Artist (Cartoon Saloon - Kilkenny, Irlanda)
ESTHER MORALES. Character Design Supervisor (Cartoon Saloon - Kilkenny, Irlanda)
ALEJANDRO MORÉ. Lighting & Compositing Artist (Axis Animation - Glasgow, Reino Unido)
 
NUEVOS PARA ESPAÑA E INTERNACIONAL
 
ORIOL CORRALES. 3D Character Artist (23lunes Creative Animation Studio)
HUGO ALBERQUILLA. Junior Shading Artist (Ilion Animation Studios)
JORGE DURAN. Junior Animator (The SPA Studios)
CRISTINA DÍAZ. Production Coordinator (Tandem Films)
JORGE SARRIA. Junior Layout Artist (B-Water Studios)
LAURA HERNÁN. Coordinadora de Producción (Anima Kitchent)
 
CRISTINA AGENJO. Character Designer (Boulder Media - Dublín, Irlanda)
LAURA LÓPEZ. Department Production Coordinator (Weta Digital - Wellington, Nueva Zelanda)
ALFONSO ESPESO. Technical Animator (MPC - Londres, Reino Unido)
 



ESTHER GANDARILLAS. Jr. Layout Artist (Giant Animation - Dublín, Irlanda) 

ANDRÉS BEDATE. Character Animator en "Spider.Man: Into the Spider-Verse" (Sony Pictures Imageworks – Vancouver, Canadá)

ALFONSO JIMÉNEZ. Junior Technical Artist (Supermassive Games - Guildford, Reino Unido)

SERGIO MUÑOZ. 3D Animator (Cartoon Network – Londres, Reino Unido)

JORGE PUERTO. Generalist TD (Double Negative - Londres, Reino Unido)

LAURA LÓPEZ. Department Production Coordinator (Weta Digital – Wellington, Nueva Zelanda)

ALBA SÁNCHEZ-SERRANO. Roto & Prep Artist (Double Negative – Londres, Reino Unido)

ÁLVARO JIMÉNEZ. Layout TD (MPC – Londres, Reino Unido)

ROLANDO SOSA. CFX Artist (ON Animation Studios – Montreal, Canadá)

MARÍA PAREJA. Junior Scene Illustration Artist (Cartoon Saloon – Kilkenny, Irlanda)

ALEJANDRO MORÉ. Lighting & Compositing Artist (Axis Animation – Glasgow, Reino Unido)

CRISTINA AGENJO. Character Designer (Boulder Media – Dublín, Irlanda)

ESTHER MORALES. Character Designer Supervisor (Cartoon Saloon – Kilkenny, Irlanda)

JAVIER SÁNCHEZ. Lighting Artist (Boulder Media – Dublín, Irlanda)

TANIA HERRERO. Character Designer (Dwarf Animation Studio – Montpellier, Francia)

LUIS ORMEÑO. 3D Character Animator (Cartoon Network – Londres, Reino Unido)

PABLO AGUILERA. Junior Layout Artist en "Dragon Keeper" (Ilion Animation Studios)

ARIADNA ROA. VFX Production Coordinator en “Capitana Marvel” (Trixter – Munich, Alemania)

PEDRO JURADO. Junior Character Rigger (Traveller Tales – Manchester, Reino Unido)

DANIEL CONTERO. Production Coordinator (Brown Bag Films - Dublín, Irlanda)

MARTA RUIZ-ORIOL. Producción (Birldland)

MANUEL GIMÉNEZ. Diseñador UI (Opinno)

MÓNICA GARCÍA-CALDERÓN. Motion grapher (Exit)

DANIEL FERNÁNDEZ. Senior Content Specialist (Wolters Kluwer)

ALFONSO ESPESO. CFX Artist (Animal Logic - Sidney, Australia)

ANA ROIG. Production Coordinator (Giant Animation - Dublín, Irlanda)

JAIME FERRANDO. Animador 3D Junior (Hampa Studios)
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En el mundo

Isabel Arboleya VFX Production Coordinator at Double Negative (Londres, UK)
Jorge Puerto Double Negative (Londres, UK)
Alfonso Espeso Technical Animator  MPC (Londres, UK)
Adrián Pueyo Senior Compositor at Trixter (Munich, Alemania)
Paula Benedicto Martínez Animation Trainee Walt Disney Animation Studios (California, EEUU):





UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME

Interactive Product
Design (Games) 
ES / EN

ǀ Game Design
ǀ Usability and User Experience
ǀ Interactive Product Design 



The Game
Industry



Interactive
Products
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Presentation Notes
Otras imágenes porfa.



University Awards



Roberto Padrón 
Junior Game Designer

Gonzalo Albaizar
Marketing Communication

Pablo Calatayud
Lead Game Designer

Victoria Vera 
Junior Game Designer

Juan Robles Ortíz
Studio Submissions Manager

María Pérez Gago
Senior UI/UX Designer

Guillermo Dezcallar
UI/UX Designer

Adrián Calvo
VR & UX Designer

Alejandro Román
Game & UX Designer



Career
Development
Service
ǀ More than 680 agrements
ǀ Internships
ǀ Career Orientation
ǀ Alumni Community
ǀ Events



Company Day

ǀ 66 Companies
ǀ Spain, Irland, France, Portugal and Germany
ǀ Speed Meetings
ǀ Job Fair
ǀ 290 interviews
ǀ More than 400 participants
ǀ Student´s projects presentation: games, animated short films, 

portfolios and engineering projects

2019



10 reasons to choose U-tad

European Official Degree
that facilitates access to 
work and visa all over the 
world

The most awarded
University in Spain in the 
last 5 years in our areas of 
expertise



Campus U-tad

Fully
equipped
campus

Latest
hardware 

and software 
equipment

Engineering
communities

Drawing and 
modelling

classrooms

VR and AR Lab.

Photography Set



Living in Madrid
ONE OF THE MOST CULTURALLY
RICH CITIES IN EUROPE



Living in Madrid
MADRID IS WORLD KNOWN FOR
ITS VIBRANT AND COSMOPOLITAN
CITY LIFE AND CULTURE



International
Employability
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Admissions
Process
| Admissions Form
| Knowledge Test
| Interview 
| Admissions decision

# Sent through an e-mail in 4-5 days after the interview
# Place reservation
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Cumplimentar solicitud de admisión

Realización de test de conocimientos del Grado elegido

Entrevista personal con el responsable académico – orientación.

Resolución de admisión:
	-En un periodo de entre 4 y 5 días se comunicará mediante e-mail la resolución de la admisión. En caso de duda se requerirá otra documentación o se le convocará para la realización de otra entrevista.
	-Una vez admitido puede formalizar reserva de plaza. 


Se recomienda:

Diseño y Animación portfolio de trabajos del alumno - recomendable.
Animación en inglés, acreditar nivel B2 de inglés con certificado o equivalente, que el inglés sea lengua materna, realizar prueba de inglés en U-tad y superar entrevista en inglés.

Aportar Expediente Académico de 1º y 2º de Bachillerato para todos los grados.


La matrícula estará condicionada a la superación de la PAU/EVAU o cumplir los requerimientos de acceso indicados, ej.: proceder de un CFGS.




Thank you so much! :)
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